
 
 

 
 

 

 
Contract Summary Form: Contract Number : _____-________-________-________-________ 
 
D1. Fiscal Year ............................................................ :  FY 2012/2013 to 2014/2015 
D2. Budget Unit Number  ............................................ : 054 
D3. Requisition Number .............................................. :  N/A 
D4. Department Name ................................................. :  Public Works 
D5. Contact Person ...................................................... :  Jody Rundle 
D6. Phone ..................................................................... :  805-882-3602  
 
K1. Contract Type (check one):    [ X ] Personal Service    [  ] Capital Project/Construction 
 
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose :  Collect and dispose of hazardous waste.   
K3. Original Contract Amount .................................... :  $1,393,118 
K4. Contract Begin Date .............................................. :  July 1, 2012 
K5. Original Contract End Date .................................. :  June 30, 2015 
K6.    Amendment History………………………….:       N/A 
K7.  Department Project Number ................................ :  195001    
B1. Is this a Board Contract?  ...................................... :  Yes   
B2. Number of Workers Displaced . ........................... :  None   
B3. Number of Competitive Bids  ............................... :  N/A 
B4. Lowest Bid Amount  ............................................. :  N/A 
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date ............ :  N/A 
B6.            ... and Agenda Item Number ...................... :  N/A 
B7. Boilerplate Contract Text Unaffected?  ................ :  Yes   
  
F1. Encumbrance Transaction Code ........................... :  N/A 
F2. Current Year Encumbrance Amount .................... :  N/A 
F3. Fund Number ......................................................... :  1930 
F4. Department Number .............................................. :  054 
F5. Division Number  .................................................. :   
F6. Account Number ................................................... :  7460 
F7. Cost Center number  .............................................. :   
F8. Payment Terms ...................................................... :  Net 30 
  
V1. Vendor Numbers  .................................................. :  004734 
V2. Payee/Contractor Name ........................................ :  Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc.   
V3. Mailing Address .................................................... :  P.O. Box 3442 
V4. City   State    Zip  ................................................... :  Boston MA  02241-3442 
V5. Telephone Number ................................................ :  805-987-0217, Ext. 1472 
V6. Contractor's Federal Tax ID Number  ................... :  04-2698999   
V7. Contact Person ....................................................... :  Jennifer McLaughlin 
V8. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ........... :  11/01/2012 
V9. Liability Insurance Expiration Date[s]………:       11/01/2012 
V10. Professional License Number ............................... :  N/A 
V11. Verified by  ............................................................ :  Jody Rundle   
V12. Company Type (Check one):    [  ] Individual    [  ] Sole Proprietorship    [  ] Partnership    [ X ] Corporation 
 
I certify:  information complete and accurate; designated funds available; required concurrences evidenced on 
signature page. 
 
Date :___________ Authorized Signature ________________________________ :   


