
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Agreement with Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. for
the transportation, management, recycling and disposal of hazardous waste collected through County solid
waste collection programs, for a total of three (3) years in an amount not to exceed $1,393,118.00.

File #: 12-00496, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

